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TREATMENTS / PROCEDURES - QUOTATION 

 

 
Sl 
No Code Procedure Teeth Surface Qty Unit Price Total Discount 

VAT 
% 

VAT 
Amount 

Net 
payable Notes 

1 D2740 crown - porcelain/ceramic substrate 20  2 2,200.00 4,400.00 880.00 0.00 0.00 3,520.00  

2 D3320 
endodontic therapy, bicuspid tooth 
(excluding final restoration) 20 

 
1 1,200.00 1,200.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 960.00 

 

3 D2783 crown - 3/4 porcelain/ceramic 6,8,9,
10,11 

 5 1,800.00 9,000.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,200.00  

4 
D6010- 

1 
Surgical installation of dental implant 
(Zimmer/Straumann) 

  
1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 

 

5 D6065 
Implant supported ceramic/ zirconia 
crown 

  
1 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 

 

 
6 

 
D8680 

orthodontic retention (removal of 
appliances, construction and 
placement of retainer(s)) 

   
1 

 
1,000.00 

 
1,000.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
1,000.00 

 

  Total (AED):    13,700.00 23,100.00 2,920.00  0.00 20,180.00  

 
Doctor Name License Number Date Signature & Stamp 

Pearl Pinto DHA-P-04205785 07-May-2024  

 

 
NOTE:  Regarding the implant after CBCT, Doctor will let you know if bone graft is needed. Price is not included in the 

above quotation for the bone graft. 


